
DM i traditionellt mete, 2015-06-07 Kullamarkstjärn
46 deltagare, arr: Öbacka SFK

Individuellt:
Herrseniorer

1 Mikael Wiström Y-kroken 1955
2 Thomas Wiström Y-kroken 985
3 Karl-Johan Burström Öbacka SFK 800
4 Patrik Könberg Öbacka SFK 705
5 Dick Berg Y-kroken 475
6 Patrik Jonsson Öbacka SFK 110

Herrveteraner
1  Ola Nyman Öbacka SFK 2075
2 Torbjörn Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 1610
3 Roger Hofling Njurunda SFK 1450
4 Lage Jonsson SFK Storfiskarna 1375
5 Bo-Lennart Svanberg Triana 1355
6 Håkan Jonsson Y-kroken 1175
7 Peter Winqvist Öbacka SFK 735
8 Rolf Borgström Triana 620
9 Sture Lindér Triana 570
10 Bertil Söderqvist SFK Storfiskarna 465
11 Tauno Samppala Y-kroken 420
12 Lennart Forsberg SFK Storfiskarna 400
13 Bengt Pettersson Öbacka SFK 390
14 Bengt Öhrling Y-kroken 265
15 Pentti Kokko SFK Storfiskarna 245
16 Ulf Backlund Öbacka SFK 235

Äldre herrveteraner
1 Evert Östman SFK Storfiskarna 1480
2 Bo Lundh SFF Stenbiten 770
3 Arne Byström SFK Storfiskarna 655
4 Mats Liv SFK Storfiskarna 615
5 Gösta Karlsson Öbacka SFK 605
6 Kent Lundkvist SFK Storfiskarna 595
7 Olle Carlström Y-kroken 555
8 Jonny Westman SFK Storfiskarna 490
9 Bo Ljung SFF Stenbiten 385
10 Bertil Ahlberg Triana 355
11 Urban Pettersson SFK Storfiskarna 235
12 Herbert Juntikka Öbacka SFK 190
13 Nils Erik Jonsson SFK Storfiskarna 70



Damveteraner
1 Kicki Johansson Öbacka SFK 1345
2 Margith Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 1300
3 Karin Hofling Njurunda SFK 1245
4 Ing-Marie Dahlberg Njurunda SFK 825
5 Leena Koskela SFK Storfiskarna 650
6 Britt Inger Dahlberg SFK Storfiskarna 155

Äldre Damveteraner
1 Anita Åhman Triana 700
2 Marianne Jonsson SFK Storfiskarna 255
3 Gerd Lundh SFF Stenbiten 245
4 Gunborg Lundkvist SFK Storfiskarna 185

Lag

Herrseniorer
1 Y-kroken 3970

Dick Berg
Thomas Wiström
Mikael Wiström
Olle Carlström

2 Öbacka SFK 2160
Kicki Johansson
Patrik Könberg
Patrik Jonsson
Karl-Johan Burström

Herrveteraner
1 SFK Storfiskarna 3850

Lage Jonsson 
Bertil Söderqvist
Torbjörn Hellström
Lennart Forsberg

2 Öbacka SFK 3650
Ola Nyman
Ulf Backlund
Peter Winqvist
Gösta Karlsson

3 Y-kroken 3360
Tauno Samppala
Håkan Jonsson
Bengt Öhrling
Roger Hofling



4 Triana 2930
Sture Linder
Bo Lennart Svanberg
Rolf Borgström
Bo Ljung

5 SFK Storfiskarna 2 1565
Arne Byström
Nils Erik Jonsson
Kent Lundqvist
Pentti Kokko

6 Öbacka SFK 580
Herbert Juntikka
Bengt Pettersson

Äldre herrveteraner
1 SFK Storfiskarna 2820

Jonny Westman
Mats Liv
Evert Östman
Urban Pettersson

Damveteraner
1 SFK Storfiskarna 2390

Lena Koskela
Margit Hellström
Marianne Jonsson
Gunborg Lundqvist

2 Njurunda SFK 2225
Karin Hofling
Britt Inger Dahlberg
Ingmarie Dahlberg
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